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= LANTERN FUEL
MODEL Ventilator
Fount (Porcelain) HEIGHT CAPACITY
275 Dusk Brown Dusk Erown 8Y4” 137%” 2 Pints

275-710
275A710

Instant Light Gasoline Two
Mantle Lantern
Discontinued Models

Model 275

8B296
21A1001
118B2181
118B2381
200-6381
216-5091
220-3301
220-5231
220-5261
220C1401
220E5891
242-1071
242D5201
275-106
275-1161
275-120
275-1401
275A5071
275-5111
275-5291
275-5301
275-5341

Enamel, Dusk Brown
Mantle

Gas Tip

Needle Assembly
Check Valve & Stem
Pump Cup
Burner Tube
Cap & Screen
Mixing Chamber
Filler Cap
Generator
Push-On Nut
Pump Plunger
Retaining Ring
Pack Nut
Nut, Ventilator
Packing
Capital
Index Assembly
Base Rest
Frame Assembly
Burner Assembly*

. Not Available

Not Available
Not Available

275-6591
5114-0481
275A0771
275A1051
275B1411
275A2141
275A5071
275A5291
275A5491
275A5851
275A6571
275B1091
275B1141
275B5231
275B6571
530A5071
605-210
5410-2451
5445-3641
275-5141
275A1191
275A1421

Fount Comp.
Globe

Air Intake Tube
Fitting Air Intake Tube
Packing Gland

Valve Stem
Capital
Base Rest
Knob Assembly, Valve
Ventilator

Valve Assembly
Bail

Index Spring
Fuel & Air Tube
Valve Assembly
Clip, Pump Cap
Jamb Nut, Generator
Nut, Frame
E Ring
Valve Stem
Index Washer
Packing Gland

*Less Generator & Nut



